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neoFroxx Giemsa stain for histology (Azure-
Eosin-Methylene blue according to Giemsa)

Product Images

Price on
request

plus VAT &
Shipping
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BioFroxx Giemsa - Dye for histology (azure-eosin-methylene blue according to Giemsa), 100 g

No.

Manufacturer (Brond)
ECNumber

EAN

CAS number

GHS symbol
H-phrases
HSNumber
autoclavable at 121°C
P phrases

Pack

Quality

Storage

sterile

Signal word
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1153GR100
NeoFroxx
257-438-2
4066306011917
51811-82-6
GHS07

H319

38220000

No
P305+P351+P338
100 g

for histology
Room temperature
No

Danger
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